Date/venue

3/22/25, 2:00 PM
Pista 4

3/22/25, 2:00 PM
Pista 5

3/22/25, 2:50 PM
Pista 4

3/22/25, 2:50 PM
Pista 5

3/22/25, 3:40 PM
Pista 4

3/22/25, 3:40 PM
Pista 5

P xporty

IV GRAN SLAM OPS - MUNAY CLUB

Calendar: 4® Masculina / Grupo 2

Home

Joan Marin Rivas
Cristian Garcia Delgado

Borja Pérez
José Maria Noguera

Mattia Merigliano
Lorenzo Junior Savelli

Fran Arteaga
Jaume Elias

Joan Marin Rivas
Cristian Garcia Delgado

Mattia Merigliano
Lorenzo Junior Savelli

1/1

Result

2-9

9-4

5-9

9-8

5-9

4-9

Away team

Fran Arteaga
Jaume Elias

Mattia Merigliano
Lorenzo Junior Savelli

Joan Marin Rivas
Cristian Garcia Delgado

Borja Pérez
José Maria Noguera

Borja Pérez
José Maria Noguera

Fran Arteaga
Jaume Elias
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